
КАДРОВИК .  УПРАВЛЕНИЕ  ПЕРСОНАЛОМ     № 9  МАЙ  2015 WWW.PROFMEDIA.BY

46 юрист вам в помощь КАДРОВАЯ ПРАКТИКА46

Пр
ил
ож
ен
ие

 1
 

УТ
ВЕ
РЖ

ДЕ
Н
О

 
ш
та
т в

 к
ол
ич
ес
тв
е 

6 
(ш
ес
ти

) е
ди
ни
ц

 
Ди
ре
кт
ор

 
 

Ле
беде

в В
.И

.Л
еб
ед
ев

 
«3

0»
ап
ре
ля

 2
01

5 
 

М
.П

.
Ш
та
тн
ое

 р
ас
пи
са
ни
е

ра
бо
тн
ик
ов

 О
ОО

 «В
ер
он
ик
а»

Вв
од
ит
ся

 в
 д
ей
ст
ви
е 
с 

01
.0

5.
20

15
Та
ри
фн
ая

 с
та
вк
а 

1-
го

 р
аз
ря
да

 —
 2

75
 0

00
 

№ п/
п

Н
аи
м
ен
ов
ан
ие

 с
тр
ук

-
ту
рн
ы
х 
по
др
аз
де
ле
ни
й 

и 
до
лж
но
ст
ей

 с
лу
ж
ащ

их
 

(п
ро
ф
ес
си
й 
ра
бо
чи
х)

Ко
ли
че
ст
во

 
ш
та
тн
ы
х 

ед
ин
иц

Та
ри
ф
ны

е 
ра
зр
яд
ы

 
по

 Е
ТС

Та
ри
ф
ны

е 
ко
эф
ф
иц
и-

ен
ты

 п
о 
ЕТ
С 

(к
ра
тн
ы
е 
ра
з-

м
ер
ы

 та
ри
ф
но
й 

ст
ав
ки

 п
ер
во
го

 
ра
зр
яд
а)

Та
ри
ф
ны

й 
ок
ла
д 

(с
та
вк
а)

 п
о 

ЕТ
С,

 р
уб

.

По
вы

ш
ен
ия

, п
ре
ду
см

от
ре
нн
ы
е 
По
ло
ж
ен
ие
м

 
об

 о
пл
ат
е 
тр
уд
а 

(р
аз
м
ер

 и
 с
ум
м
а)

, р
уб

.
До
по
лн
ит
ел
ьн
ая

 
м
ер
а 
ст
им

ул
и-

ро
ва
ни
я 
тр
уд
а 
в 

со
от
ве
тс
тв
ии

 с
 Д
е-

кр
ет
ом

 №
 2

9,
 р
уб

.

И
то
го

до
лж
но
ст
но
й 

ок
ла
д,

 р
уб

.

за
 о
тв
ет
ст
ве
н-

но
ст
ь 
пр
и 

ру
ко
во
дс
тв
е 

ор
га
ни
за
ци

-
ей

 (п
од
ра
з-

де
ле
ни
ем

)

за
 р
ук
ов
од
ст
во

 
на
пр
ав
ле
ни
ем

 
де
ят
ел
ьн
ос
ти

, 
за

 к
ва
ли
ф
ик
ац
ио
нн
ую

 
ка
те
го
ри
ю

, з
а 
пр
и-

м
ен
ен
ие

 п
ро
из
во
дн
ой

 
до
лж
но
ст
и 

«с
та
рш

ий
»

1
2

4
3

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
1

Ди
ре
кт
ор

 
1

22
5,

59
1 

48
2 

25
0

50
%

 (7
41

 1
25

)
—

50
%

 (7
41

 1
25

)
2 

96
4 

50
0

2
За
м
ес
ти
те
ль

 д
ир
ек
то
ра

 
1

21
5,

22
1 

43
5 

50
0

40
%

 
(5

74
 2

00
)

—
40

%
 

(5
74

 2
00

)
2 

58
3 

90
0

3
Гл
ав
ны

й 
бу
хг
ал
те
р

1
20

4,
88

1 
34

2 
00

0
40

%
 

(5
36

 8
00

)
—

40
%

 
(5

36
 8

00
)

2 
41

5 
60

0

4
Ве
ду
щ
ий

 ю
ри
ск
он
су
ль
т 

1
13

3,
04

 
83

6 
00

0
—

30
%

 (2
50

 8
00

)
20

%
 (1

67
 2

00
)

1 
25

4 
00

0
3

И
нс
пе
кт
ор

 п
о 
ка
др
ам

1
10

2,
48

68
2 

00
0

—
10

%
 (6

8 
20

0)
10

%
 (6

8 
20

0)
81

8 
40

0
6

Се
кр
ет
ар
ь 
пр
ие
м

-
но
й 
ру
ко
во
ди
те
ля

1
11

2,
65

72
8 

75
0

—
—

10
%

 (7
2 

87
5)

80
1 

62
5

За
м
ес
ти
те
ль

 д
ир
ек
то
ра

  
Т

ум
ас 

А.
Г.Т
ум
ас

Гл
ав
ны

й 
бу
хг
ал
те
р

С
ам
ай
ло
ва

 Н
.С

.С
ам

ай
ло
ва

18
.0

5.
20

15
Ю
ри
ск
он
су
ль
т

М
ел

ьг
уй

 Н
.П

.М
ел
ьг
уй

18
.0

5.
20

15
 

 Ф
ор
м
ы

 д
ок
ум
ен
то
в 
из

 с
та
ть
и 
бу
ду
т о
тп
ра
вл
ен
ы

 н
а 
ва
ш

 e
-m

ai
l.


